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Tuesday, January 07, 2020

Wright Express Orientation
2020 Schedule

Orientation is given by Fleet Management Department. The Wright Express fuel card is available for fueling Navajo
Nation Vehicles for traveling off the Navajo Nation or if stationed more than 30 miles away from Fleet Management bulk
fueling station. To use the Wright Express card, Navajo Nation employees need a PIN number.
Navajo Nation employees who have NOT received a PIN number, had their PIN terminated due to misuse, or separation
from employment by PAF, would need to sign up and attend one of the following Wright Express Orientation:

Crownpoint, NM

Tuesday, July 07, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, August 04, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Monday, January 27, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Wednesday, August 05, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Wednesday, February 05, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Monday, August 10, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Monday, February 10, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Thursday, August 13, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

Thursday, February 13, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

Tuesday, September 08, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, March 03, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Monday, October 05, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Tuesday, March 10, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, October 06, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Wednesday, April 01, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Monday, April 13, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Thursday, October 15, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

Tuesday, November 10, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, May 05, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Tuesday, December 01, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

Shiprock, NM

Monday, December 07, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Tuesday, June 02, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Tuesday, December 08, 2020

Crownpoint, NM

Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Wednesday, December 09, 2020

Tuba City, AZ

Monday, June 15, 2020

Chinle, AZ

Thursday, December 17, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

Thursday, June 18, 2020

Window Rock, AZ

To Sign-up for Orientation or have questions contact the following:

Contact: Vivian Bega

Contact: Verna Yazzie

Contact: Rachelle Nez

Window Rock Fleet Management

Crownpoint Fleet Management

Tuba City Fleet Management

(928) 871-6426

(505) 786-2270

(928) 283-3368

10:00 a.m

9:00 am

Crownpoint Corrections Facility
Training Center

Tuba City Workforce development
Conference Room

Window Rock Fleet Management
Conference Room
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